CRC22x Family of Online Door Controllers
PRODUCT DATA
ISSUE 03
Specifications
Electrical
Supply Voltage: 	 Enclosures: 240V AC
	 PCB/compact plastic housing: 12V DC

Arming 1
Door Relay 1 Output
Ordering Information
The CRC22x family is available in a choice of plastic or metal enclosures with integral PSU with fused 12V DC outputs. Enclosures are
available for 1, 2 or 4 door capacities.
Two communication interface options are available; RS485 (using USB to RS485 converter) and TCP/IP. These can be combined
as necessary in the same installation to maximise flexibility and keep costs down. A TCP/IP controller can also provide onward
communications to further controllers using RS485, where necessary.
Use the ordering code guide below to order the required version and options:
CRC22x Card Reader Controller
Note 1
CRC220 has the following addition
interface:
Door monitor input 2
Free exit input 2
Door alarm output 2
Note 2
CRC220 has two relay outputs where
CRC221 has one relay output.
CRC22*-***-***-*
PCB Model
CRC220: 1 or 2 doors
CRC221 : single door
Comm’s Interface
48   = RS485
TCP = TCP/IP
Housing
ENC = Plastic enclosure
            with 12V DC PSU
MET = Metal enclosure
            with 12V DC PSU
(PCB only if field not shown)
Optional Fields
1 =  Supports 1 door
2 = Supports up to 2 doors
4 = Supports up to 4 doors
Reader Ports
Note:
CRC220 - choose 2 or 4
CRC221 - choose 1 or 2
Nortech Control Systems Limited w Nortech House w William Brown Close w Llantarnam Park w Cwmbran w South Wales w NP44 3AB
P: +44 (0) 1633 485533 w F: +44 (0) 1633 485666 w E: info@nortechcontrol.com w W: www.nortechcontrol.com